Sanius Health Presents The Haematology Patients and Carers Congress 2024

Welcome to the

Daily check-in
Enter outcomes today

CML HPCC Session

Chairs: Guy Hannah and David FitzGerald.

Timings

14:30 PM

14:50 PM

15:10 PM

15:30 PM

15:40 PM

15:50 PM

My\
CML+

powered by sanius

CML

® SUPPORT

What’s on Room: Burns

Intro and New Developments

Run by Guy Hannah- Consultant Haematologist

Managing Side Effects

Run by Joanna Large-Clinical Nurse Specialist

Drug Interactions including Complementary Therapies
Run by Nick Duncan-Consultant Haematology Pharmacist

How to get the most out of your consultations

Run by Guy Hannah- Consultant Haematologist, David FitzGerald-
CML Support

Using tech, wearables and the My CML app
CML Support and Sanius Health

Stopping, optimising, switching TKis (Tyrosine Kinase
Inhibitors)- panel discussion

Q&A Session

Designed by Andrea Preston and Nick
Duncan in collaboration with CML patients,
Sanius Health’s MyCML+ is a free app for
people living with CML.

The app empowers individuals with CML to
track symptoms, manage medications,
monitor side effects, and access the latest
insights on treatment and care.




