Welcome to the CML HPCC Session

Chairs: Guy Hannah and David FitzGerald.



Timings	What's on	Room: Burns
14:30 PM	Intro and New Developments	
	Run by Guy Hannah- Consultant Haematologist	
14:50 PM	Managing Side Effects	
	Run by Joanna Large-Clinical Nurse Specialist	
15:10 PM	Drug Interactions including Complementary Therap	oies
	Run by Nick Duncan-Consultant Haematology Pharmaci	st
15:30 PM	How to get the most out of your consultations	
	Run by Guy Hannah- Consultant Haematologist, David F CML Support	FitzGerald-
15:40 PM	Using tech, wearables and the My CML app	
	CML Support and Sanius Health	
15:50 PM	Stopping, optimising, switching TKIs (Tyrosine Kina Inhibitors)- panel discussion	ase
	Q&A Session	



Designed by Andrea Preston and Nick Duncan in collaboration with CML patients, Sanius Health's MyCML+ is a free app for people living with CML.

The app empowers individuals with CML to track symptoms, manage medications, monitor side effects, and access the latest insights on treatment and care.







